PILLATON SKITTLES LEAGUE 2012/2013

2012

Thursday 1 November

Saturday 3 November

Thursday 29 November

Saturday 1 December

2013

Thursday 24 January

Saturday 26 January

Thursday 21 February

Saturday 23 February

Thursday 21 March

Friday 22 March

Dare Devils v The Mavericks, Wild Indians v The
Mavericks,Wild Indians v Dare Devils

Knackered Monks v Dare Devils, Hill Billies v Dare
Devils, Hill Billies v Knackered Monks

Wild Indians v The Mavericks, Knackered Monks v
Wild Indians, The Mavericks v Knackered Monks

Wild Indians v Hill Billies, Dare Devils v Hill Billies
Wild Indians v Dare Devils

Knackered Monks v Hill Billies, The Mavericks v Hill
Billies, Knackered Monks v The Mavericks

Knackered Monks v Wild Indians, Dare Devils v Wild
Indians, Knackered Monks v Dare Devils

The Mavericks v Knackered Monks, Dare Devils v
The Mavericks, Knackered Monks v Dare Devils

Wild Indians v The Mavericks, Wild Indians v Hill
Billies, The Mavericks v Hill Billies
The Mavericks v Hill Billies, The Mavericks v Dare

Devils, Dare Devils v Hill Billies

Hill Billies v Wild Indians, Knackered Monks v Wild
Indians, Hill Billies v Knackered Monks

One team will play twice in the month as follows :-

November — Dare Devils

Nov/December — Wild Indians

January — Knackered Monks
February — The Mavericks

March — The Hillbillies

SKITTLES PRESENTATION NIGHT — SATURDAY 20 APRIL 2013




